
Get ready to set sail in 2026 with these incredible cruise deals from Princess Cruises! Whether 
you’re dreaming of exploring the cobblestone streets of Copenhagen, cruising across the Atlantic, or 

soaking up the beauty of the Mediterranean, now is the perfect time to book your next adventure.

We’re offering massive savings of up to $8,185 per person plus receive bonus onboard credit of 
up to $190 per person on a range of stunning itineraries aboard Sapphire Princess, Crown Princess, 

and Sky Princess. From transatlantic voyages to European escapes and round-trip cruises, these 
limited-time offers are your ticket to luxury – at unbeatable prices.

Cruise in style with balcony cabins, mini suites, or inside options – all at heavily discounted rates.  
But be quick – some categories have limited availability, and these prices won’t last!

UNMISSABLE 
CRUISE OFFERS!
SAVE 
up to 

$8,185pp 
Limited  

availability!

BONUS 
ONBOARD 

CREDIT 
up to 

$190pp

British Isles & Northern 
Europe Passage 

Copenhagen to Boston | 7 Aug 2026 
2 7  n i g h t s  -  S a p p h i r e  P r i n c e s s

Standard 
Pricing*  
$8,099pp
$8,294pp
$12,699pp 
$15,819pp

Exclusive 
Pricing* 
$4,744pp
$4,874pp
$6,174pp 
$7,634pp

EXCLUSIVE 
SAVING* 
$3,355pp
$3,375pp
$6,525pp
$8,185pp

Cabin  
Type 
 

Inside
Outside
Balcony 
Mini-Suite

$180pp 
ONBOARD  

CREDIT



Grand European Explorer 
Rome (Civitavecchia) to Copenhagen 

19 April 2026 
2 6  n i g h t s  -  S a p p h i r e  P r i n c e s s

Standard 
Pricing*  
$7,599pp
$9,819pp

Exclusive 
Pricing* 
$4,799pp
$6,859pp

EXCLUSIVE 
SAVING* 
$2,800pp
$2,960pp

Cabin  
Type 
 

Inside
Balcony
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*Terms and conditions apply. Prices are per person, twin share. See Zeppelin Travel for details.

Denmark and Sweden 
Copenhagen return 

3 May 2026 
1 2  n i g h t s  -  S a p p h i r e  P r i n c e s s

Standard 
Pricing*  
$4,679pp
$7,049pp
$8,969pp

Exclusive 
Pricing* 
$2,839pp
$3,819pp
$4,439pp

EXCLUSIVE 
SAVING* 
$1,840pp
$3,230pp
$4,530pp

Cabin  
Type 
 

Inside
Balcony
Mini-Suite

Land of the Midnight Sun 
and Summer Solstice 

Southampton return | 13 June 2026 
1 4  n i g h t s  -  S k y  P r i n c e s s

Standard 
Pricing*  
$4,859pp
$7,149pp
$7,769pp

Exclusive 
Pricing* 
$2,689pp
$3,519pp
$4,719pp

EXCLUSIVE 
SAVING* 
$2,170pp
$3,630pp
$3,050pp

Cabin  
Type 
 

Inside
Balcony
Mini-Suite

Tahiti, Hawaii and  
South Pacific Crossing 

Sydney to Los Angeles | 4 Nov 2026 
3 0  n i g h t s  -  C r o w n  P r i n c e s s

Standard 
Pricing*  
$4,599pp
$3,889pp
$6,479pp 
$8,479pp

Exclusive 
Pricing* 
$3,909pp
$3,369pp
$5,399pp 
$7,699pp

EXCLUSIVE 
SAVING* 
$690pp
$520pp
$1,080pp
$780pp

Cabin  
Type 
 

Inside
Outside
Balcony 
Mini-Suite

$190pp 
ONBOARD  

CREDIT

$90pp 
ONBOARD  

CREDIT

$190pp 
ONBOARD  

CREDIT

$90pp 
ONBOARD  

CREDIT


